Sijoitus
Place

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

Nimi
Name

Venalainen
Mattila
Lampinen
Kaljala
Korolainen
Forsell
Heimonen
Hietala
Suntio
Kolari
Ritola

Lappi

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT

LAHDESSA 6.3.-9.3. 1924

Kansallinen nuorten 18-21 v. 25 km hiihto
National Cross Country Juniors 10 km

Lahti 9.3.1924

Seura

Club
M. Vehkalahden Veikot
V. Haapaveden Ns. Urh.
Eino Porvoon Urh.
S. Paimion Ns. Urh.
N. lisalmen Visa
Vaino Vehkalahden Veikot
V. Mikkelin Kilpa-Veikot
Uuno LHS
Valde Vehkalahden Veikot
E. Kuopion Urh. Veikot
Aarne Pihlajaveden Sk. Urh.
Viljo Pihlajaveden Sk. Urh.

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Aika
Time

2,07,28
2,08,15
2,11,50
2,11,58
2,12,28
2,13,02
2,14,27
2,20,30
2,21,11
2,27,48
2,28,45
2,29,22



